
606 STUDENT MONIES ALLOCATION COMMITTEE MINUTES 
November 15, 2022 

 
Members Present: Milghen Ortiz-McMahan, Stephanie Wendt, Addison Dorris, Lindsay Taylor, Jeb 
MacLennan, Emma Hagar, Alexandria Perry, Pooja Patel, Rachel Craighead, Cheyenne Bare, 
Madison Jones, and Courtney Sidoli (Support Staff) 
 
Members Absent:  Macey Pickle and Cynthia Polk-Johnson  
 
Proceedings 
The Student Monies Allocation Committee met on Tuesday, November 15, 2022 at 11:00 a.m. via 
ZOOM.  
 
Agenda 
The agenda was approved. 
 
Minutes 
The minutes were approved as submitted. 
 
Student Government Association 
The organization requested $12,551.25 for hotel, registration, and travel expenses to attend the 
Tennessee Intercollegiate State Legislature (TISL) Conference in Nashville, TN.  A motion was made 
by Stephanie Wendt and seconded by Madison Jones to approve $12,551.25 for hotel, registration, 
and travel expenses.  The motion carried. 
 
TTU Ultimate Frisbee Team 
The organization requested $1,460.56 for hotel, registration, and travel expenses to compete in 
tournaments for the southeast region including MTSU and ETSU.  A motion was made by Stephanie 
Wendt and seconded by Milghen Ortiz-McMahan to approve $1,460.56 for hotel, registration, and 
travel expenses.  The motion carried.   
 
Collegiate FFA 
The organization requested $1,786.00 for hotel and registration expenses to attend the 95th Annual 
National FFA Convention and Expo in Indianapolis, IN.  A motion was made by Jeb MacLennan and 
seconded by Madison Jones to approve $1,786.00 for hotel and registration expenses.  The motion 
carried. 
 
Such Other Matters 
Being no such other matters, the meeting adjourned at 11:12 a.m. 
 
 
 
____________________________________________ 
Emma Hagar, Chairperson 
 
 
 
Current Balance      $       107,508.45 
Student Government Association    $         12,551.25 
TTU Ultimate Frisbee Team    $   1,460.56 
Collegiate FFA      $           1,786.00 
__________________________________________________________ 
Total Remaining       $         91,710.64 


